HockeyAllsvenskan

Referee(s)

‘ ALLSVENSKAN

HOCKEY

Lineup

Tingsryds AIF - Timra IK

Q Nelson Garden Arena

Anders Sandahl

Goalkeepers
1 LUUNGGREN Andreas
31 RUBIN Niklas

1st Line

RD 9 HERMANSSON Mans
LD 22 SALCIDO Brian

RW 26 TALLBERG Kim

CE 7 TOUSIGNANT Mathieu
LW 80 HOLST Oscar

2nd Line

RD 36 AKESSON Adam

LD 32 OLSSON Robin

RW 18 DAHLSTROM Jacob

CE 21 JOSTEN FROSHAUG Mat

LW 17 FORSLUND Emil

3rd Line

RD 92 NORBE Daniel

LD 5 ENBERG Niklas

RW 19 ZETTERBERG Lukas
CE 63 OHRN Daniel

LW 24 LEVANDER Axel

4th Line

RD 77 SAXRUD DANIELSEN Adr

LD

RW 72 JOHANSSON Hannes
CE 25 ROMFORS William
LW 81 OWESSON Filip

Head Coach
Magnus Sundquist

Missing Skaters
CE 67 FRYCKLUND Mikael
CE 89 LAZ Victor

GP
29
29

GP
29
15
29
29
29

GP
28
28
28
29
29

GP
29
29
3
24
12

GP
29

27
29
27

GPI SO W GAA SVS%
7 0 2 249 9235
24 2 10 2,39 92,33
G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
0 1 1 5 15:18
2 3 5 -1 18:04
7 5 12 1 13:22
10 9 19 3 16145
3 4 7 3 11:18
G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
0 2 2 -16 18:34
0 1 1 -5  16:06
4 4 8 7 1434
5 2 7 0 16:31
6 5 1 1 17:20
G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
3 7 10 3 1743
2 3 5 2 17:02
0 3 3 0 09:20
3 9 12 -9 1825
1 0 1 -2 11:40
G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
0 3 3 4 16:24
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Assistant Coach

Larry Pilut
GP G A P -
19 4 5 9 -5
19 1 3 4 -6

SVENSKA SPEL

15:06
11:41
15:53

TOI Avg.
15:50
13:06

Linesmen

Viktor Hafsater, Robin Werner

Goalkeepers
1 BRATTSTROM Victor
30 HAUKELAND Henrik

1st Line

RD 6 DAHLROTH Jesper
LD 26 LARSSON Hampus
RW 91 HALLANDER Filip
CE 38 OLOFSSON Jakob
LW 54 DAHLEN Jonathan

2nd Line

RD 27 KINNVALL Johannes
LD 9 STROMBERG Didrik
RW 17 LAVOIE Alexandre
CE 19 KARLSSON Erik

LW 23 BOYCE-ROTEVALL Jere

3rd Line

RD 76 ENOCK Hugo

LD 24 MOLINDER Andreas
RW 25 WESTIN John

CE 22 BERGLUND Emil
LW 21 JOHNSSON Johan

4th Line

RD

LD 12 JANSSON Christoffer
RW 11 KAIJSER Sebastian
CE 29 ENQVIST Lukas

LW 55 GALLO Vilmos

Head Coach
Fredrik Andersson

Missing Skaters

RD 7 HARDEGARD Marcus
RW 10 PERSSON Johan
LW 57 WEDIN Anton

GP
27
26

GP
29
29
27
24
22

GP
28
29

GP
24
22
22
29
29

GP

Assistant Coach

GPI
8
21
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Johan Thelin
GP G A
27 1 4
14 2 0
29 5 8

6
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7
9
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27

TP
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GAA SVS%
2,02 90,53
1,75 92,75
+/- TOI Avg.
3 1737
4 2335
5 15122
7 17:35
3 17149
+/- TOI Avg.
4 18:00
7 19:39
0 17:08
2 17:12
8 15:00
+/- TOI Avg.
0 13:00
-7 1327
8 11:49
0 16:02
3 15555
+/- TOI Avg.
0 00:00
-2 06:15
0 09:13
4 15:06
+/- TOI Avg.
3  16:20
-4 14:21
-5 16:24



